
,'4.,

M Lufif CottonMills Limited
37-F-A, Block-6, P. E. C. H. 5., Karachi-75400, Pakistan. Tel.# (9221) 34544880 (4 Lines)

Fax # (9221) 34544470 E-mail:!A1fu@lg1!@p!& lsry@l.atif,com.pkURL: www,latif'cqm"pk

LATIF COTTON MILLS LIMITED
PATTERT{ OF SHARE HOLDING AS ATIUNE 30,2015

NUMBER OF

SIJARE HOLDERS FROM
SHARE HOLDINGS

TO

TOTAL
SHARES HELD

72

757

7

2

7

4

2

2

7

101

1 00001

500001

800001

1000001

1 1 00001

1900001

100

500

200000

600000

900000

1100000

1200000

2000000

'1",200

77,]..00

120,000

1,088,403

817,01,2

4,226,248

2,242,238

3,899,399

181 12,471.,600

CA]'ECORTES OF'

SI{AIiE HOLDERS

Indiviciuals
Inrrr:s tmerr t Colllpa rr ies

lnsurance Companies
join t Stock Companies

[rinancia I Insti tutions
Modaraba

Foreign Investors

Co-Opera tive Socia ties

Charitable Trusts

Otl-rers

NUMBER OF

SHARE HOLDERS

181

SHARES

HELD
1,2,477,600

o/
/o

PERCENTAGE
100.00%

Total L81 1.2,471.,600 1,00a/o


