

37-F-A, Block-6, P. E. C. H. S., Karachi-75400, Pakistan. Tel.# (9221) 34544880 (4 Lines) Fax # (9221) 34544470 E-mail: info@latif.com.pk & lcm@latif.com.pk URL: www.latif.com.pk

## LATIF COTTON MILLS LIMITED PATTERN OF SHARE HOLDING AS AT JUNE 30, 2015

NUMBER OF	SHARE HOLDINGS				TOTAL	
SHARE HOLDERS	FROM		TO		SHARES HELD	
12	1		100		1,200	
157	101		500		77,100	
1	100001	<u></u>	200000		120,000	
2	500001		600000		1,088,403	
1	800001		900000		817,012	
4	1000001		1100000		4,226,248	
2	1100001		1200000		2,242,238	
2	1900001		2000000		3,899,399	
181					12,471,600	
CATEGORIES OF		NUMBER OF		SHARES	%	
SHARE HOLDERS		SHARE HOLDERS		HELD	PERCENTAGE	
Individuals		181		12,471,600	100.00%	
nvestment Companies						
nsurance Companies						
oint Stock Companies						
Financial Institutions						
Modaraba						

181

12,471,600

100%

Foreign Investors Co-Operative Sociaties Charitable Trusts

Others **Total**